
#1 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Cleveland (OR) (B) B NT

4 Grant (B) B NT

5 Wilson (B) B NT

6 Benson (B) B NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Franklin (A) A NT

2 Cleveland (OR) (A) A NT

3 Roosevelt (A) A NT

4 Lincoln (A) A 46.00

5 Benson (A) A NT

6 Jefferson (A) A NT

7 Wilson (A) A NT

8 Grant (A) A NT

#2 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Roosevelt (B) B NT

3 Wilson (B) B NT

4 Grant (B) B NT

5 Benson (B) B NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Grant (A) A NT

2 Wilson (A) A NT

3 Jefferson (A) A NT

4 Lincoln (A) A 53.00

5 Franklin (A) A NT

6 Roosevelt (A) A NT

7 Benson (A) A NT

8 Cleveland (OR) (A) A NT

#3 Men's 1500 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HERNANDEZ-SALAZA SO Benson 5:18.20

2 KIRKEBY, Roman SO Franklin 5:18.87

3 SCHEURER, David JR Wilson 5:20.96

4 SCHMITT, Griffin FR Grant 5:23.13

5 CHABLE, Yun-Kin SO Roosevelt 5:23.70

6 KERN, Evan SO Franklin 5:23.94

7 JOHNSON, Duane FR Benson 5:26.99

8 SHEPPARD, River FR Grant 5:27.51

9 VEGA, Ilan FR Wilson 5:28.24

10 HENDRIKSON, Aiden FR Lincoln 5:28.70

11 YUAHISHTHU, Zachary FR Grant 5:32.71

12 FIELDS, Sawyer FR Grant 5:37.20

13 LOEBICH, Antonelias FR Lincoln 5:38.40

#3 Men's 1500 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

14 DE LARA-VARGAS, Jai SO Roosevelt 5:38.70

15 ALTON, Jared FR Roosevelt 5:40.38

16 DIRKX, Jacob FR Lincoln 5:42.22

17 BECKWITH, John FR Cleveland (OR) 5:44.40

18 CHONG, Jason FR Cleveland (OR) 5:45.06

19 LAM, Allen JR Benson 5:55.61

20 SANCHES BARRIOS, FR Benson 5:57.76

21 TRINH, Riches SO Benson 6:07.72

22 GOTTSACKER, Eli SO Roosevelt 6:17.50

23 KARNSTEIN, Alex FR Lincoln 6:24.46

24 BIRNLEY-ZIMMERMA SO Benson NT

25 HIRSCHFIELD, Elisha FR Lincoln NT

Section 2 of 3

1 NELSON, Jack SO Cleveland (OR) 4:55.50

2 LAMBERT, Christopher FR Lincoln 4:55.82

3 SCHERER, Julian JR Benson 4:55.89

4 WATSON, William FR Wilson 4:58.23

5 ALTMAN, Sam FR Wilson 4:58.56

6 MIZUSHIMA, Micah SO Grant 4:59.00

7 SNYDER, Ethan SO Franklin 4:59.23

8 MCCANN, Ronan FR Cleveland (OR) 5:03.89

9 LOMAS, Miles FR Cleveland (OR) 5:04.63

10 SHAWN, Socrates FR Lincoln 5:05.13

11 BURKHART, Brendan FR Cleveland (OR) 5:05.50

12 YAMANOI, Joshua SO Lincoln 5:06.86

13 STEVENS, Sam FR Lincoln 5:07.68

14 WILLIAMS-HUTFILZ, El FR Cleveland (OR) 5:07.68

15 PALIN, Ian SO Grant 5:08.37

16 WALTON, James SR Benson 5:09.44

17 CURTIN, Cooper SO Wilson 5:10.00

18 MIZEE, Ketner SO Roosevelt 5:12.10

19 ASENCIO, John FR Benson 5:12.91

20 HENDREN, Brandon SO Lincoln 5:12.91

21 SANCHEZ, Richard SO Jefferson 5:12.96

22 CLARK, Noah FR Cleveland (OR) 5:13.93

23 ROZELL, Hakon FR Cleveland (OR) 5:15.47

24 PICKETT, Casey FR Lincoln 5:16.68

Section 3 of 3

1 HARPER, Ethan FR Lincoln 4:24.78

2 TYVOLL, Finn SO Wilson 4:32.04

3 HANSEN, Xander FR Wilson 4:34.71

4 DRAKE, Miles JR Franklin 4:35.69

5 VAN BUTLER, Shea SO Grant 4:37.45

6 COPP, Lucas SR Franklin 4:37.49

7 HUSEBY, Torsten SO Wilson 4:37.86

8 FOX, Holden JR Franklin 4:38.97
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#3 Men's 1500 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

9 PETERS, Max FR Franklin 4:40.15

10 PALMER, Aidan FR Franklin 4:40.21

11 MICK, Toby SO Benson 4:40.80

12 O'MALLEY, Eoin SO Wilson 4:42.82

13 LUEY, Brylynn FR Roosevelt 4:44.20

14 HARTIGAN, Jackson SO Franklin 4:45.77

15 DINSMORE, Karsten FR Wilson 4:47.38

16 MORTON, Henry JR Grant 4:47.80

17 MIDYETT, Christopher SR Grant 4:48.10

18 SIC SAY, Jorge SO Roosevelt 4:50.10

19 GRANT, Ian SO Lincoln 4:51.79

20 LANGFORD, John SR Lincoln 4:52.40

21 VOUTSAS, Alexander FR Lincoln 4:53.38

22 LI, Jia SO Cleveland (OR) 4:54.28

23 BRUCE, Torrien SR Franklin 4:54.60

24 LATTAL, Nicholas FR Grant 4:55.00

#4 Women's 1500 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SIEBOLD, India FR Grant 5:50.00

2 ORTIZ, Celeste FR Lincoln 5:50.40

3 HELZER-FLORER, Wre SO Franklin 5:50.49

4 GOLDRICH-MIDDAUG FR Franklin 5:50.54

5 MAPES, Madeline SO Wilson 5:52.36

6 MEYER, Orly FR Lincoln 5:54.23

7 PROTHE, Gillian FR Wilson 5:55.11

8 WILLIAMSON, Ella FR Lincoln 5:58.00

9 COX, Reagan SO Wilson 6:01.31

10 SWEILEM, Samira FR Franklin 6:03.26

11 GOLDSMITH, Chelsea SR Lincoln 6:05.69

12 GILLIAM, Eden FR Benson 6:07.83

13 NEWVILLE, Dyllan FR Roosevelt 6:10.08

14 MAY, Claire SO Cleveland (OR) 6:10.96

15 YEH, Stella SR Roosevelt 6:12.88

16 SAM, Sabrina SO Franklin 6:13.63

17 WEINER, You Lian JR Lincoln 6:14.54

18 BAUGHMAN, Audrey FR Grant 6:15.81

19 MASWADA, Nofouz JR Roosevelt 6:19.30

20 HOANG, Angela SO Benson 8:47.33

21 HODES, Cleda SO Benson NT

Section 2 of 2

1 DOLICH, Maddie FR Lincoln 5:14.65

2 DARRAH, Autumn FR Wilson 5:15.07

3 YERTON, Mia JR Lincoln 5:17.93

4 THIGPEN, Alison FR Lincoln 5:20.53

5 GUERRERO-SULLIVA FR Franklin 5:23.80

#4 Women's 1500 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 PEVETO, Haile SR Lincoln 5:33.88

7 LITTLEJOHN, Lauren JR Grant 5:35.64

8 MILLER, Clara SO Franklin 5:36.08

9 SCHUSTER, Jordan JR Wilson 5:36.68

10 D'AVALON, Indigo FR Wilson 5:37.60

11 REUNERT, Lizzie SO Wilson 5:37.96

12 SANTIAGO, Keyri JR Wilson 5:38.06

13 GOING, Isabella JR Grant 5:38.60

14 GOLLA, Aleen FR Cleveland (OR) 5:39.40

15 BAREFOOT, Hali JR Lincoln 5:40.05

16 LITTLEJOHN, Megan FR Grant 5:40.10

17 MEVIS, Emily SR Grant 5:40.60

18 PRINCE, Emily FR Lincoln 5:42.58

19 HUFFMAN, Anabelle JR Cleveland (OR) 5:44.67

20 CAMPBELL, Sarah SO Lincoln 5:45.32

21 POLTE, Lauren FR Grant 5:46.06

22 POVICH, Julia JR Franklin 5:49.40

#5 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 WHITE, Malik SO Franklin NT

2 FERGUSON, Sage SR Roosevelt 15.24

3 FOGARTY, Elliot FR Benson 14.56

4 LEIKEM, Blake FR Lincoln 14.30

5 LINN, Josh FR Benson 14.54

6 MEJIA, Freddy SR Roosevelt 15.14

7 ABEL, Asher SO Lincoln 17.28

8 REIS-NEWSON, Santia FR Cleveland (OR) NT

Section 2 of 9

1 TORRES, Irvin SO Franklin 13.87

2 DANIEL, Vincent SO Roosevelt 13.83

3 NGUYEN, John FR Wilson 13.77

4 BILANIV, Nicholas SO Wilson 13.63

5 BOLAND, Tyler FR Cleveland (OR) 13.75

6 KOHLES, Orion SO Cleveland (OR) 13.78

7 VALENZUELA, Humber SR Franklin 13.84

8 SANCHEZ, Richard SO Jefferson 13.94

Section 3 of 9

1 GORTMAKER, Jacob SO Lincoln 13.43

2 MARX, Elijah SO Cleveland (OR) 13.34

3 CALLIER, Jadon FR Jefferson 13.32

4 SURMA, Nathaniel FR Wilson 13.27

5 CHEN, Justin SO Franklin 13.29

6 CASE, Logan SO Franklin 13.33

7 KAUFMAN, Owen FR Cleveland (OR) 13.42

8 SIPE, Luca FR Wilson 13.62
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#5 Men's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 4 of 9

1 VOLLEN, Isaac SO Wilson 13.20

2 AVRITT, Jayshaunn FR Wilson 13.17

3 WILSON-CARR, Domin SO Benson 13.09

4 ABRAMS, Joseph FR Lincoln 13.04

5 BRUNER, Kaden SO Cleveland (OR) 13.05

6 NGUYEN, Ethan FR Lincoln 13.12

7 CARLSEN, Clifford JR Franklin 13.19

8 HTOO, Hei Chri FR Cleveland (OR) 13.22

Section 5 of 9

1 MORTON-CARTER, G JR Benson 13.00

2 KOTEY, Emmanuel FR Benson 12.96

3 TAYLOR, Julian FR Franklin 12.94

4 GOLDBLATT, Jordan JR Wilson 12.92

5 SINGLETON, Demarqu JR Grant 12.93

6 WILLIAMS, Reyjon SO Roosevelt 12.94

7 HERRERA, Jakob FR Grant 12.99

8 CARPENTER, Coleman FR Roosevelt 13.03

Section 6 of 9

1 SPACAL, Pilate JR Roosevelt 12.85

2 BAUMAN, Tristan JR Cleveland (OR) 12.79

3 GONZALEZ, Mickey SO Roosevelt 12.74

4 HENRY, Elan SO Cleveland (OR) 12.69

5 BRANCH, Canaan SO Grant 12.71

6 CUNNINGHAM, Noah JR Grant 12.76

7 HALVERSEN, Conner SO Lincoln 12.82

8 WILSON, Anthony SO Franklin 12.86

Section 7 of 9

1 TA, Jason FR Franklin 12.66

2 WILLIAMS, Henry SO Wilson 12.48

3 SHAW, Max SO Grant 12.46

4 CLAYTON, Davonte SO Franklin 12.44

5 ARMSTRACHAN, Tariq SO Jefferson 12.45

6 ANTOINE, Seven SO Benson 12.46

7 WONG, Jake FR Grant 12.51

8 CHATKUPT, Gabe SO Cleveland (OR) 12.68

Section 8 of 9

1 KRYL, Tristan FR Wilson 12.37

2 RODGERS, Phil SR Lincoln 12.29

3 RUSSELL, Jaylen SO Benson 12.28

4 HICKS, Lucious JR Grant 12.24

5 PANKEY, Kian SO Benson 12.28

6 ELLIOTT, Elijah FR Jefferson 12.28

7 NGUYEN, Kevin JR Lincoln 12.31

8 LE, James FR Benson 12.43

Section 9 of 9

#5 Men's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

1 GOLD, Reese FR Wilson 12.19

2 JEFFERSON, Nashon JR Jefferson 12.12

3 BROWN, Saivon JR Grant 11.78

4 HARRIS, Marcus SO Grant 11.74

5 WALKER, Tariq JR Benson 11.74

6 GARLAND, Reco SO Jefferson 11.99

7 BURTON, Japheth SO Grant 12.19

8 AKIL, Romeo JR Jefferson 12.20

#6 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

2 DARKE, Andrea SO Benson NT

3 SUGNET, Jule FR Franklin 18.94

4 RALSTON, Haylee SO Roosevelt 17.98

5 MILIAM, Kiara FR Benson 18.00

6 IBRAHIM, Amirah JR Benson 19.20

Section 2 of 8

1 TRUONG, Jenny JR Cleveland (OR) 17.84

2 SKILES, Simona FR Cleveland (OR) 17.74

3 ABDIRAHMAN, Nesrein FR Benson 17.38

4 OMORI, Momoko SO Lincoln 16.34

5 MOHAMED, Asma FR Benson 16.58

6 GIBSON, Isabelle FR Cleveland (OR) 17.49

7 ALI, Sabrina FR Benson 17.84

Section 3 of 8

1 JOLLY, Colossian FR Benson 16.00

2 SMITH, Mito FR Grant 15.96

3 CANTORIA, Sophia JR Roosevelt 15.74

4 MA, Lily FR Grant 15.70

5 VARON, Lily FR Cleveland (OR) 15.74

6 GREENWALD, Zoe FR Lincoln 15.77

7 EVANS, Jalyian FR Benson 15.97

8 HUSH, Zelle FR Franklin 16.15

Section 4 of 8

1 TORREGANO, Ayianna FR Benson 15.64

2 LARKIN, Sicily FR Grant 15.55

3 WYMAN, Annika FR Grant 15.52

4 KELLY, Lucy FR Wilson 15.49

5 GARCIA, Gabby FR Franklin 15.51

6 SCHOOLER, Anya FR Roosevelt 15.52

7 MOLONEY, Rory FR Grant 15.59

8 FURNESS, Sarah SO Benson 15.66

Section 5 of 8

1 FICKER, Samantha SO Grant 15.32

2 WEBB, Brianna SO Lincoln 15.25

3 EDEN, Leah SO Lincoln 15.13
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#6 Women's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 WINDOM, Amani FR Grant 15.10

5 RICKER, Zada SO Wilson 15.12

6 WATKINS, Autumn FR Franklin 15.15

7 MARTIN, Casade FR Grant 15.27

8 BOYD, Isobel FR Roosevelt 15.34

Section 6 of 8

1 NEVES, Sofia FR Wilson 15.02

2 SHRESTHA, Chandani SO Grant 14.94

3 DE LA O, Gabbie FR Wilson 14.76

4 EDLER, Anna SO Grant 14.68

5 PEARMINE, Parker FR Franklin 14.70

6 THOMPSON, Cory SO Franklin 14.90

7 JAHODA, Fiona FR Franklin 14.95

8 JAMISON, Blessing FR Jefferson 15.07

Section 7 of 8

1 HUYNH, Sara JR Franklin 14.55

2 HAYES-TANNER, Meli FR Roosevelt 14.37

3 MARANDAS, Alexa FR Lincoln 14.26

4 ROBINSON, Christina FR Jefferson 14.23

5 JACKSON, Alisinae FR Roosevelt 14.24

6 MONDRESS, Nathalie FR Wilson 14.30

7 ANDINO, Nicole JR Franklin 14.44

8 WOODSIDE, Abby FR Wilson 14.66

Section 8 of 8

1 WILSON, Julia SO Wilson 14.03

2 WILSON, Nya FR Lincoln 13.90

3 COBB, Breauna SR Lincoln 13.87

4 SEEKAMP, Carrie FR Wilson 13.72

5 WORLEY, Olivia SO Wilson 13.86

6 UNFLAT, Chloe FR Wilson 13.89

7 MARCUM, Natalie SO Cleveland (OR) 13.99

8 RILEY, Trajajia SO Jefferson 14.22

#7 Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

2 GOODWIN, Blake FR Grant NT

3 HAWKING, Henry JR Cleveland (OR) NT

4 KRESS, Ben FR Grant NT

5 CRAWFORD, Cobee FR Benson NT

6 COYE, Ayrias SR Grant NT

Section 2 of 7

2 LECOMPTE, Noah FR Grant 1:39.64

3 SWIERICZUK, Nathan FR Franklin 1:17.34

4 FLEISCHER, Terra FR Grant 1:11.59

5 PELLIKAAN, Noah FR Grant 1:15.03

6 NORTH, Jacob FR Franklin 1:17.64

#7 Men's 400 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 BRUNAK, Max FR Grant NT

Section 3 of 7

1 GALINDO, Melvin FR Benson 1:10.46

2 WIGGERS, Calder JR Cleveland (OR) 1:08.80

3 PALACIOS, Sheyko SO Wilson 1:06.38

4 REPLINGER, Ian SO Cleveland (OR) 1:05.55

5 WHITE, Malik SO Franklin 1:06.34

6 KERN, Evan SO Franklin 1:07.68

7 DILLON, Lucas SO Grant 1:10.34

8 KENWOOD, William SO Grant 1:11.11

Section 4 of 7

1 ELENES, Efren JR Roosevelt 1:03.30

2 BILANIV, Nicholas SO Wilson 1:02.50

3 TA, Jason FR Franklin 1:02.44

4 MENDOZA, Armando FR Benson 1:01.69

5 MCCORMICK, William FR Lincoln 1:02.40

6 RENCHER, Colin FR Wilson 1:02.46

7 HUCKABEE, Eli JR Cleveland (OR) 1:03.30

8 ADAMS, Bode FR Cleveland (OR) 1:04.40

Section 5 of 7

1 WEXLAR, Daviar SO Benson 1:01.66

2 GUTMANN, Alex FR Cleveland (OR) 1:00.81

3 NEIGHBORS, JP FR Lincoln 59.97

4 HART, Alexander SO Cleveland (OR) 59.82

5 BUSANI, Anthony JR Franklin 59.86

6 SMITH, Roman SO Lincoln 1:00.17

7 TAYLOR, Julian FR Franklin 1:01.64

8 SCHEURER, David JR Wilson 1:01.68

Section 6 of 7

1 BECKWITH, Alan SO Jefferson 59.69

2 LYDEN, Kieran FR Lincoln 58.54

3 ECKTON, Anders FR Cleveland (OR) 57.86

4 NGO, Mozu FR Lincoln 57.30

5 PENDER, John SO Cleveland (OR) 57.78

6 KIMMONS, Kenneth FR Benson 58.02

7 BRION, Mason SO Wilson 58.67

8 HERNANDEZ, Dimar SO Benson 59.77

Section 7 of 7

1 TAYLOR, Will SO Jefferson 56.36

2 GONZALES, Andre SO Lincoln 55.69

3 UNDERWOOD, Tahreq SO Benson 54.72

4 MILLER, Xavier JR Jefferson 54.21

5 KINNUCAN, Ryan JR Grant 54.61

6 GRIMSHAW, Aaron SO Wilson 54.91

7 PRINCE, Oliver SO Lincoln 56.04

8 MILLER, Grant SO Lincoln 56.94
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#8 Women's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 INEZ, Lupita FR Benson NT

2 CORTEZ, Alitza SO Jefferson 1:29.98

3 DUGO, Hannah SO Jefferson 1:20.39

4 NAKAYAMA, Eleanor FR Benson 1:19.70

5 SEMPREVIVO, Julia SO Benson 1:19.88

6 WILCOX, Kaley FR Cleveland (OR) 1:26.73

7 DAVILA, Melissa SO Benson NT

Section 2 of 4

1 WARD, Basia FR Franklin 1:16.53

2 GREENE, Taylor FR Roosevelt 1:15.64

3 SCHWARTZMAN, Moll FR Cleveland (OR) 1:14.15

4 GRUSZCZYNSKI, Zoe FR Grant 1:11.98

5 SCHIMPFOESSL, Jas FR Lincoln 1:12.37

6 TEMPLEMAN, Angelina JR Franklin 1:15.40

7 JAMISON, Blessing FR Jefferson 1:15.74

8 BAILEY, Maddisyn FR Benson 1:19.22

Section 3 of 4

1 DILLINGHAM, Katherin FR Benson 1:11.34

2 PHAM, Melissa JR Benson 1:09.62

3 AUSTIN, Debby FR Wilson 1:08.74

4 ABRAMS, Katarina JR Lincoln 1:07.81

5 MARTIN, Casade FR Grant 1:08.51

6 BOYD, Mina FR Lincoln 1:09.48

7 RUEGG, Lauryn JR Cleveland (OR) 1:09.70

8 JOHNSON, Madelaine SO Grant 1:11.74

Section 4 of 4

1 BOWERS, Rianna FR Wilson 1:07.29

2 WHITWORTH, Ellie FR Lincoln 1:06.34

3 WALKER, Samara FR Benson 1:05.17

4 PORTER, Kaya SO Benson 1:04.29

5 AUTH, Kaitlyn FR Lincoln 1:05.00

6 WINTHROP, Claire JR Lincoln 1:05.84

7 VRANKA WAFULA, Ris FR Wilson 1:06.40

8 WASHINGTON, Imani SO Jefferson 1:07.54

#9 Men's 110m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 WINICKI, Declan FR Cleveland (OR) NT

4 MENDEZ, Mike SO Franklin 22.19

5 HERNANDEZ-FELIPE, FR Cleveland (OR) 22.15

6 DIERKER, Oscar JR Cleveland (OR) NT

Section 2 of 4

2 FROST, Emerson FR Cleveland (OR) 22.04

3 BRAIBISH, Theo FR Grant 21.64

4 BASKIN, Noah SO Grant 21.25

#9 Men's 110m Hurdles (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 HICKEY, Matthew JR Wilson 21.43

6 MILLS, Henry FR Cleveland (OR) 21.71

7 NGUYEN, Phu FR Franklin 22.07

Section 3 of 4

1 CHINNAM, Srinik SR Lincoln 20.86

2 MAHR, Jordan JR Cleveland (OR) 20.21

3 WORDEN, Alex SO Wilson 19.87

4 KETAH, Andrew SO Benson 19.32

5 PRITCHETT, Pryce SO Benson 19.42

6 STARR, Jett FR Cleveland (OR) 20.10

7 VERNA-KETEL, Domini JR Cleveland (OR) 20.46

8 BROMLEY, Joshua FR Wilson 21.12

Section 4 of 4

1 BUSSER, Derek JR Lincoln 19.19

2 KAIO, Kainoa JR Benson 18.69

3 DESMON, Nehemiah SO Jefferson 18.14

4 FORBES, Michael JR Lincoln 17.02

5 PETERS, Sincere SO Jefferson 18.03

6 LAPE, Hawkins JR Lincoln 18.64

7 BARBOSA, Alejandro SR Grant 19.13

8 BHUKAR, Manoj SO Grant 19.20

#10 Women's 100m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 SUGNET, Jule FR Franklin NT

3 WILSON, Odyssey SR Grant 23.98

4 HALVERSON, Amara FR Lincoln 22.66

5 ESCOBAR DHEMING, FR Wilson 22.87

6 NAIMO, Elsa JR Franklin NT

Section 2 of 4

1 ADAMS, Veronica JR Wilson 21.96

2 LEWIS-MANZO, Chant JR Benson 21.72

3 HURLEY, Genevieve FR Cleveland (OR) 21.55

4 VODDEN, Elizabeth SO Wilson 21.10

5 RYDELL, Kirsten SR Grant 21.11

6 PETERS, Esme SO Grant 21.70

7 HAM, Erica FR Grant 21.83

8 ZHAN, Christine JR Cleveland (OR) 22.54

Section 3 of 4

1 DEPINTO, AJ SO Grant 20.76

2 CORDOVA, Talia FR Cleveland (OR) 19.90

3 BRADLEY, Jordan FR Benson 19.41

4 SALTVEIT, Rose JR Lincoln 19.23

5 GONZALES, Carmen FR Jefferson 19.39

6 GOLRIZ, Amya JR Benson 19.45

7 BERKOVITCH, Sara FR Wilson 20.01
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#10 Women's 100m Hurdles (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

8 BURNS, Damasia Abig SO Wilson 20.96

Section 4 of 4

1 WATERS, Charity JR Benson 18.78

2 FAHA, Abby JR Grant 18.59

3 SHUPING, Katrina JR Grant 18.43

4 LAMBERT, Kate JR Lincoln 16.93

5 RICHARDSON, Megan JR Lincoln 17.55

6 WORLEY, Olivia SO Wilson 18.46

7 RICE, Jade FR Grant 18.69

8 MCLLHENNY, Isabel FR Grant 18.80

#11 Men's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BRIMHALL, Lucas FR Wilson 2:39.50

2 MIZEE, Ketner SO Roosevelt 2:40.60

3 JOHNSON, Duane FR Benson 2:44.18

4 ROSENTHAL, Sasha FR Franklin 2:45.00

5 AMATO, Reid JR Wilson 2:50.57

6 SANCHES BARRIOS, FR Benson 2:54.01

7 POFF, Elijah SO Benson 3:09.82

8 MEIER, Timothy SO Franklin 3:32.90

9 LECOMPTE, Noah FR Grant 3:33.42

10 HONL, Dakota JR Jefferson NT

11 ALTMAN, Sam FR Wilson NT

12 COTOC SACAYON, An SO Roosevelt NT

13 ALI, Geedi FR Benson NT

14 MILLER, Xavier JR Jefferson NT

15 ROZELL, Hakon FR Cleveland (OR) NT

Section 2 of 4

1 SCHERER, Julian JR Benson 2:30.76

2 WIGGERS, Calder JR Cleveland (OR) 2:30.90

3 FRANKEN, Haden SO Benson 2:32.49

4 NGO, Peter FR Franklin 2:32.85

5 JEFFERY, Noah FR Cleveland (OR) 2:32.96

6 SMITH, Roman SO Lincoln 2:33.24

7 HENDREN, Brandon SO Lincoln 2:33.72

8 SAVAGE, John FR Lincoln 2:33.89

9 CHABLE, Yun-Kin SO Roosevelt 2:34.70

10 MUTRIE, Tade FR Cleveland (OR) 2:34.96

11 HOURAN-CORKUM, A FR Grant 2:36.27

12 BECKETT, Jacob FR Grant 2:36.92

13 BURKE-DOYLE, Avery FR Cleveland (OR) 2:38.01

14 HAWKING, Henry JR Cleveland (OR) 2:38.01

15 ALEKSEYEV, Eric FR Wilson 2:38.67

Section 3 of 4

1 EASTON, Riley FR Lincoln 2:21.99

#11 Men's 800 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

2 PIMONT, Cedric JR Wilson 2:22.42

3 LANGFORD, John SR Lincoln 2:22.95

4 BURKHART, Brendan FR Cleveland (OR) 2:23.24

5 WATSON, William FR Wilson 2:24.44

6 DINSMORE, Karsten FR Wilson 2:24.71

7 BARRETT, Jack SO Grant 2:25.57

8 GUTMANN, Alex FR Cleveland (OR) 2:26.52

9 FOGARTY, Elliot FR Benson 2:26.85

10 WINSLEA, Jacob SO Franklin 2:28.44

11 SIC SAY, Jorge SO Roosevelt 2:28.50

12 MCCANN, Ronan FR Cleveland (OR) 2:28.80

13 ROBLES, Xavier FR Franklin 2:29.78

14 HERNANDEZ, Dimar SO Benson 2:29.88

15 NELSON, Jack SO Cleveland (OR) 2:30.23

Section 4 of 4

1 STRAUB, Tyler SR Franklin 2:08.15

2 HORN, Benjamin FR Franklin 2:14.20

3 PING, Chris FR Roosevelt 2:15.10

4 CAREY, Owen JR Wilson 2:15.43

5 HANSEN, Xander FR Wilson 2:17.27

6 BHUKAR, Manoj SO Grant 2:17.60

7 SAUTTER, Alec JR Wilson 2:17.68

8 CHU, Nicolas SR Lincoln 2:17.70

9 GULLAM, Lydeth JR Grant 2:17.70

10 GREEN, Walker FR Grant 2:18.40

11 GRANT, Ian SO Lincoln 2:19.57

12 MIDYETT, Christopher SR Grant 2:19.61

13 ASENCIO, John FR Benson 2:19.95

14 MICK, Toby SO Benson 2:21.26

15 FIN, Christian JR Lincoln 2:21.67

#12 Women's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GILLIAM, Eden FR Benson 3:08.24

2 WILCOX, Kaley FR Cleveland (OR) 3:10.75

3 NGAN WONG, Emily FR Benson 3:11.66

4 HODES, Cleda SO Benson 3:12.74

5 SAM, Sabrina SO Franklin 3:14.80

6 FOTOUHI, Tina FR Lincoln 3:20.96

7 DUGO, Hannah SO Jefferson 3:21.71

8 HUFFMAN, Chloe FR Cleveland (OR) 3:35.64

9 CORTEZ, Alitza SO Jefferson 3:35.94

10 HOANG, Angela SO Benson 3:58.90

11 DARRAH, Autumn FR Wilson NT

12 GOLDRICH-MIDDAUG FR Franklin NT

13 JENKINS, Audrey JR Wilson NT
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#12 Women's 800 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

14 PROTHE, Gillian FR Wilson NT

15 SCHOOLER, Anya FR Roosevelt NT

16 SWEILEM, Samira FR Franklin NT

Section 2 of 3

1 NIMS-FOURNIER, Kaitl FR Cleveland (OR) 2:50.76

2 SHEPARD, Vivian FR Grant 2:50.98

3 SANTIAGO, Keyri JR Wilson 2:52.57

4 POVICH, Julia JR Franklin 2:52.70

5 REUNERT, Lizzie SO Wilson 2:53.47

6 MAPES, Madeline SO Wilson 2:53.64

7 MAY, Claire SO Cleveland (OR) 2:57.56

8 COX, Reagan SO Wilson 3:00.57

9 NORRISS, Trinity JR Lincoln 3:00.69

10 JUNIPER, Una FR Grant 3:01.35

11 WILLIAMSON, Ella FR Lincoln 3:02.50

12 FELIX, Erin JR Franklin 3:03.20

13 WALKER, Audrey FR Lincoln 3:03.85

14 JOHNSON, Ailey FR Lincoln 3:04.96

15 SCHWARTZMAN, Moll FR Cleveland (OR) 3:07.24

16 GARBER, Audrey SO Franklin 3:07.30

Section 3 of 3

1 AUTH, Kaitlyn FR Lincoln 2:33.87

2 HOMSI, Isabel FR Lincoln 2:36.09

3 SCHUSTER, Jordan JR Wilson 2:42.87

4 SHEPHERD, Anna FR Grant 2:45.75

5 LAHVIS, Mahala SR Grant 2:46.31

6 GUERRERO-SULLIVA FR Franklin 2:47.50

7 GRUSZCZYNSKI, Zoe FR Grant 2:48.23

8 D'AVALON, Indigo FR Wilson 2:48.70

9 HUFFMAN, Anabelle JR Cleveland (OR) 2:48.80

10 COUROGEN, Fiona FR Lincoln 2:48.97

11 PAULK, Georgia SR Grant 2:49.00

12 CLARK, Abby FR Grant 2:49.01

13 YU, Jessica SR Franklin 2:49.12

14 WILCOX, Nellie FR Jefferson 2:49.32

15 REPLINGER, Zara SO Cleveland (OR) 2:49.82

#13 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 10

3 CLAYTON, Davonte SO Franklin NT

4 CAMPBELL, Connor SO Lincoln NT

5 BUSANI, Anthony JR Franklin NT

6 NORTH, Jacob FR Franklin NT

Section 2 of 10

2 GALINDO, Melvin FR Benson 30.99

3 VALENZUELA, Humber SR Franklin 29.69

#13 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 BENITEZ MAGES, Julia FR Wilson 29.37

5 MORTENSON, Gabe FR Cleveland (OR) 29.47

6 MEJIA, Freddy SR Roosevelt 30.84

Section 3 of 10

1 TORRES, Irvin SO Franklin 28.94

2 MEMAN, Shaho FR Wilson 28.65

3 SURMA, Nathaniel FR Wilson 28.51

4 MCCORMICK, William FR Lincoln 27.97

5 CALLIER, Jadon FR Jefferson 28.07

6 KOHLES, Orion SO Cleveland (OR) 28.54

7 KIMMONS, Kenneth FR Benson 28.84

8 HILL, Ethan SO Cleveland (OR) 29.16

Section 4 of 10

1 MENDOZA, Armando FR Benson 27.87

2 KAUFMAN, Owen FR Cleveland (OR) 27.60

3 BILANIV, Nicholas SO Wilson 27.51

4 SPACAL, Pilate JR Roosevelt 27.42

5 GORTMAKER, Jacob SO Lincoln 27.47

6 HTOO, Hei Chri FR Cleveland (OR) 27.55

7 SIPE, Luca FR Wilson 27.61

8 NGUYEN, John FR Wilson 27.87

Section 5 of 10

1 CARPENTER, Coleman FR Roosevelt 27.36

2 CAMPBELL, Gearicen SO Jefferson 27.33

3 BACHMAN, Andrew SO Benson 27.11

4 CARLSEN, Clifford JR Franklin 26.99

5 BULLITT, Keeshawn JR Grant 27.10

6 BERRES, Nathan SO Benson 27.19

7 MARX, Elijah SO Cleveland (OR) 27.35

8 BECKWITH, Alan SO Jefferson 27.42

Section 6 of 10

1 NEIGHBORS, JP FR Lincoln 26.78

2 BRANCH, Canaan SO Grant 26.74

3 WILLIAMS, Henry SO Wilson 26.61

4 TAYLOR, Will SO Jefferson 26.55

5 WILSON-CARR, Domin SO Benson 26.56

6 HERRING, Cameron FR Benson 26.63

7 SWIERICZUK, Nathan FR Franklin 26.77

8 HAMILTON, Rowan SO Grant 26.97

Section 7 of 10

1 WILSON, Anthony SO Franklin 26.45

2 NGUYEN, Ethan FR Lincoln 26.26

3 TAYLOR, Julian FR Franklin 26.14

4 GONZALEZ, Mickey SO Roosevelt 25.94

5 HENRY, Elan SO Cleveland (OR) 25.97

6 ABRAMS, Joseph FR Lincoln 26.25

PIL JV CLASSIC 2017
Portland, OR
Wilson HS

Thursday, April 27, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/26/2017 12:09 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#13 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 SHAW, Max SO Grant 26.35

8 CHATKUPT, Gabe SO Cleveland (OR) 26.54

Section 8 of 10

1 GARLAND, Reco SO Jefferson 25.93

2 HOVDE, Joshua JR Grant 25.67

3 PENDER, John SO Cleveland (OR) 25.63

4 WEXLAR, Daviar SO Benson 25.61

5 WONG, Jake FR Grant 25.63

6 DINH, David SO Benson 25.64

7 BRION, Mason SO Wilson 25.75

8 MILLER, Grant SO Lincoln 25.94

Section 9 of 10

1 VOLLEN, Isaac SO Wilson 25.50

2 JEFFERSON, Nashon JR Jefferson 25.23

3 BURTON, Japheth SO Grant 24.97

4 NGO, Mozu FR Lincoln 24.94

5 HICKS, Lucious JR Grant 24.96

6 ARMSTRACHAN, Tariq SO Jefferson 25.04

7 AKIL, Romeo JR Jefferson 25.30

8 PRINCE, Oliver SO Lincoln 25.52

Section 10 of 10

1 ELLIOTT, Elijah FR Jefferson 24.53

2 ROSTER, Asher JR Lincoln 24.15

3 GONZALES, Andre SO Lincoln 24.07

4 BROWN, Saivon JR Grant 23.52

5 WALKER, Tariq JR Benson 23.95

6 GRIMSHAW, Aaron SO Wilson 24.15

7 HARRIS, Marcus SO Grant 24.21

8 RODGERS, Phil SR Lincoln 24.87

#14 Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

3 SKILES, Simona FR Cleveland (OR) NT

4 RILEY, Trajajia SO Jefferson NT

5 WASHINGTON, Imani SO Jefferson NT

6 WATKINS, Autumn FR Franklin NT

Section 2 of 8

1 JAHODA, Fiona FR Franklin NT

2 ANDINO, Nicole JR Franklin NT

3 CORTEZ, Alitza SO Jefferson 39.82

4 BUNGER, Eva SO Grant 35.96

5 KELLEY, Allex FR Grant 36.00

6 DAVIS, Rayna FR Grant NT

7 GARCIA, Gabby FR Franklin NT

Section 3 of 8

1 DUGO, Hannah SO Jefferson 34.82

#14 Women's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

2 HUSH, Zelle FR Franklin 34.37

3 VARON, Lily FR Cleveland (OR) 34.04

4 HALVERSON, Amara FR Lincoln 33.91

5 BAILEY, Maddisyn FR Benson 34.02

6 SEMPREVIVO, Julia SO Benson 34.15

7 NAKAYAMA, Eleanor FR Benson 34.56

8 SMITH, Mito FR Grant 34.84

Section 4 of 8

1 FISHER, Michelle FR Benson 33.67

2 INEZ, Lupita FR Benson 33.39

3 GREENWALD, Zoe FR Lincoln 32.81

4 MARTIN, Casade FR Grant 32.28

5 DAWAN FLUKER, Nev FR Benson 32.68

6 WINDOM, Amani FR Grant 33.09

7 BROWN, Kai FR Benson 33.42

8 DAY, Allie SR Grant 33.69

Section 5 of 8

1 WEBB, Brianna SO Lincoln 31.90

2 WARD, Basia FR Franklin 31.72

3 EDEN, Leah SO Lincoln 31.44

4 BOWERS, Rianna FR Wilson 31.30

5 WATKINS, Athina SO Wilson 31.32

6 SHRESTHA, Chandani SO Grant 31.47

7 TEMPLEMAN, Angelina JR Franklin 31.77

8 HUYNH, Sara JR Franklin 32.03

Section 6 of 8

1 BOWLES, Mia SO Wilson 31.28

2 HAYES-TANNER, Meli FR Roosevelt 31.04

3 ROBINSON, Christina FR Jefferson 30.97

4 EDLER, Anna SO Grant 30.51

5 BOYD, Isobel FR Roosevelt 30.94

6 PHAM, Kelli Anne FR Benson 30.99

7 JAMISON, Blessing FR Jefferson 31.11

8 CLOW, Thalia FR Grant 31.30

Section 7 of 8

1 WOODSIDE, Abby FR Wilson 30.31

2 DE LA O, Gabbie FR Wilson 29.81

3 DAVIS, Anayah FR Benson 29.54

4 MARANDAS, Alexa FR Lincoln 29.35

5 WILSON, Julia SO Wilson 29.48

6 THOMPSON, Cory SO Franklin 29.64

7 WHITWORTH, Ellie FR Lincoln 29.96

8 AUSTIN, Debby FR Wilson 30.40

Section 8 of 8

1 ABRAMS, Katarina JR Lincoln 29.12

2 UNFLAT, Chloe FR Wilson 28.60

PIL JV CLASSIC 2017
Portland, OR
Wilson HS

Thursday, April 27, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/26/2017 12:09 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#14 Women's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 ANDOH, Ella SO Lincoln 28.33

4 PORTER, Kaya SO Benson 27.93

5 SEEKAMP, Carrie FR Wilson 28.08

6 WILSON, Nya FR Lincoln 28.50

7 AUTH, Kaitlyn FR Lincoln 28.70

8 WORLEY, Olivia SO Wilson 29.24

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 HAMILTON, Rowan SO Grant NT

4 WINICKI, Declan FR Cleveland (OR) NT

5 PETERS, Sincere SO Jefferson NT

Section 2 of 5

2 VEGA, Ilan FR Wilson 59.52

3 WORDEN, Alex SO Wilson 55.62

4 BROMLEY, Joshua FR Wilson 54.23

5 FROST, Emerson FR Cleveland (OR) 55.60

6 NGUYEN, Phu FR Franklin 58.94

7 WOOD, William SO Wilson 1:01.32

Section 3 of 5

1 BASKIN, Noah SO Grant 53.06

2 HERNANDEZ-FELIPE, FR Cleveland (OR) 52.30

3 SANCHEZ, Richard SO Jefferson 51.69

4 MALLON, Santo JR Wilson 50.50

5 CHINNAM, Srinik SR Lincoln 50.50

6 BUSSER, Derek JR Lincoln 51.79

7 MILLS, Henry FR Cleveland (OR) 52.31

8 VERNA-KETEL, Domini JR Cleveland (OR) 53.18

Section 4 of 5

1 SCHROEDL, Max JR Cleveland (OR) 50.12

2 STARR, Jett FR Cleveland (OR) 49.49

3 BRAIBISH, Theo FR Grant 49.11

4 HICKEY, Matthew JR Wilson 48.20

5 BARBOSA, Alejandro SR Grant 48.68

6 ALI, Geedi FR Benson 49.49

7 LAPE, Hawkins JR Lincoln 49.67

8 CLOSE-KUNG, Theodo JR Cleveland (OR) 50.28

Section 5 of 5

1 DESMON, Nehemiah SO Jefferson 46.72

2 FULLER, David JR Lincoln 46.42

3 KETAH, Andrew SO Benson 45.54

4 MILLER, Xavier JR Jefferson 40.65

5 ELLIOTT, Elijah FR Jefferson 44.51

6 PRITCHETT, Pryce SO Benson 46.15

7 BHUKAR, Manoj SO Grant 46.63

8 MAHR, Jordan JR Cleveland (OR) 47.94

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 HAM, Erica FR Grant 1:03.24

4 HAMILTON, Peyton JR Cleveland (OR) 1:01.37

5 HURLEY, Genevieve FR Cleveland (OR) 1:02.65

6 LEWIS-MANZO, Chant JR Benson 1:03.71

Section 2 of 3

1 CORDOVA, Talia FR Cleveland (OR) 1:00.60

2 RYDELL, Kirsten SR Grant 59.25

3 PETERS, Esme SO Grant 59.19

4 WILSON, Odyssey SR Grant 57.27

5 GONZALES, Carmen FR Jefferson 57.95

6 BRADLEY, Jordan FR Benson 59.21

7 SALTVEIT, Rose JR Lincoln 59.70

8 WAGES, Genevieve FR Wilson 1:01.23

Section 3 of 3

1 MCLLHENNY, Isabel FR Grant 56.17

2 JOHNSON, Madelaine SO Grant 54.59

3 BRUCKER, Ella SO Grant 52.71

4 RICHARDSON, Megan JR Lincoln 51.54

5 SHUPING, Katrina JR Grant 51.81

6 WINTHROP, Claire JR Lincoln 52.81

7 FAHA, Abby JR Grant 54.91

8 FARROW, Edith FR Grant 56.71

#17 Men's 3000 Meters (JV)
May split into two heats if minimal scratches

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CAMPBELL, Connor SO Lincoln 9:30.17

2 HUSSEIN, Abdinasir FR Benson 9:34.80

3 VAN BUTLER, Shea SO Grant 9:53.44

4 BERG, Ezra JR Lincoln 9:54.10

5 O'MALLEY, Eoin SO Wilson 9:54.10

6 TYVOLL, Finn SO Wilson 9:54.58

7 GUTHRIE, Aidan SR Benson 9:56.21

8 COPP, Lucas SR Franklin 9:56.39

9 WEEKS, Craig JR Wilson 10:00.97

10 HUSEBY, Torsten SO Wilson 10:02.55

11 BRUCE, Torrien SR Franklin 10:12.62

12 CALLAHAN, Peter SR Benson 10:15.76

13 STEARNS, Max SO Lincoln 10:21.74

14 PETERS, Max FR Franklin 10:26.90

15 PALMER, Aidan FR Franklin 10:29.90

16 HONL, Dakota JR Jefferson 10:37.18

17 HITON, Eli SO Franklin 10:39.40

18 FOX, Holden JR Franklin 10:48.82

19 CHEN, Reid SO Lincoln 10:58.72
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#17 Men's 3000 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

20 COLER, Riley FR Grant 10:59.10

21 LI, Jia SO Cleveland (OR) 11:09.90

22 REPLINGER, Ian SO Cleveland (OR) 11:14.31

23 LOMAS, Miles FR Cleveland (OR) 11:22.80

24 CLARK, Noah FR Cleveland (OR) 11:25.50

25 BELDEN, Jackson SO Cleveland (OR) 11:54.63

26 HALPERIN, Avi SR Cleveland (OR) 12:16.79

27 KLOPFENSTEIN, Essa JR Benson 14:17.26

28 BIRNLEY-ZIMMERMA SO Benson NT

29 CHONG, Jason FR Cleveland (OR) NT

30 KAIGH, Will SO Lincoln NT

31 MICK, Toby SO Benson NT

32 O'CONNOR, Mickey SO Benson NT

33 PANOSCHA, Ian SO Benson NT

34 PEARSON, Dana JR Grant NT

35 RINGO, Tanner FR Wilson NT

36 WALTON, James SR Benson NT

37 WHITTAKER, Finn FR Wilson NT

#18 Women's 3000 Meters (JV)
May combine with a boys heat if low numbers

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 NIMS-FOURNIER, Kaitl FR Cleveland (OR) 12:12.20

2 DECKER, Breanna FR Franklin 12:08.66

3 MEYER, Orly FR Lincoln NT

4 CAMPBELL, Sarah SO Lincoln 12:38.38

5 FARR, Elena FR Franklin 12:27.06

6 HELZER-FLORER, Wre SO Franklin 12:40.35

7 BROOKS, Isabelle JR Wilson 12:44.33

8 WILCOX, Nellie FR Jefferson 12:50.57

9 MARE, Anna JR Franklin 13:00.30

10 DEMEO, Jeanne JR Cleveland (OR) 14:24.39

11 LITTLEJOHN, Lauren JR Grant 11:39.00

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
May combine heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Cleveland (OR) (B) B NT

4 Grant (B) B NT

5 Franklin (B) B NT

6 Benson (B) B NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Jefferson (A) A NT

2 Wilson (A) A NT

3 Cleveland (OR) (A) A 4:05.50

4 Franklin (A) A 3:55.00

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

5 Lincoln (A) A 4:00.00

6 Benson (A) A NT

7 Roosevelt (A) A NT

8 Grant (A) A NT

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
May combine heats

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Franklin (B) B NT

4 Lincoln (B) B 4:20.00

5 Grant (B) B NT

Section 2 of 2

2 Benson (A) A NT

3 Cleveland (OR) (A) A 4:53.30

4 Lincoln (A) A 4:20.00

5 Franklin (A) A 4:45.00

6 Grant (A) A NT

7 Wilson (A) A NT

#21 Men's High Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BOCIAN, Haydn SO Benson NM

2 HUCKABEE, Eli JR Cleveland (OR) NM

3 FAST, David FR Cleveland (OR) NM

4 DIERKER, Leo SO Cleveland (OR) NM

5 CASE, Logan SO Franklin 4' 6"

6 JEFFERY, Noah FR Cleveland (OR) 4' 6"

7 HICKEY, Matthew JR Wilson 4' 8"

8 RENCHER, Colin FR Wilson 4' 8"

9 DECARLO, Tate FR Wilson 4' 9"

10 PENNINGTON, Maximu SO Benson 4' 9"

11 MORTON, William SO Grant 4' 9"

12 BOWEN, Anthony FR Franklin 4' 9"

13 PELLICCI, Tucker FR Franklin 4' 10"

14 MUNDORFF, Nicholas SO Franklin 4' 10"

15 BERNIUS, Nathaniel FR Grant 4' 10"

16 KRYL, Tristan FR Wilson 4' 10"

17 AVRITT, Jayshaunn FR Wilson 5' 0"

18 BROWN, Jonas FR Cleveland (OR) 5' 0"

19 BULLITT, Keeshawn JR Grant 5' 0"

20 DODAK, Ben SO Wilson 5' 0"

21 GRELLE, Ethan FR Cleveland (OR) 5' 0"

22 JOHNSON, Deghlan FR Cleveland (OR) 5' 0"

23 KELLY, Jalen SO Roosevelt 5' 0"

24 MINKO, Patrick FR Benson 5' 0"

25 NEMO, Deadmon Grant 5' 0"
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#21 Men's High Jump (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

26 RENOUARD, Robert FR Grant 5' 0"

27 SWEAZEY, Jayden FR Franklin 5' 0"

28 WILLIAMS-THOMAS, A JR Cleveland (OR) 5' 0"

29 SANDERS, Keyshawn FR Roosevelt 5' 2"

30 WALKER, William SO Cleveland (OR) 5' 2"

31 LYDAY, Jalen FR Roosevelt 5' 2"

32 SULLIVAN, Brendan SO Lincoln 5' 2"

33 WORDEN, Alex SO Wilson 5' 3"

34 BERGER, Max SO Franklin 5' 3"

35 CHATKUPT, Gabe SO Cleveland (OR) 5' 3"

36 PARIS, Levi JR Wilson 5' 6"

37 DEMMINGS, James SO Franklin 5' 6"

38 HUDSON, Nikolas SO Grant 5' 6"

39 HOWE, Gardner Terrell SO Lincoln 5' 6"

40 HOLSTUN, Tucker SR Lincoln 5' 6"

41 ANASTAS, Aidan JR Lincoln 5' 6"

42 CHRISTOPHER, Sawy JR Lincoln 5' 6"

43 LUDIKER, Nolan JR Lincoln 5' 8"

44 WILSON, Kai SO Lincoln 5' 10"

#22 Women's High Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HALVERSON, Amara FR Lincoln NM

2 INEZ, Lupita FR Benson 3' 9"

3 SWEET, Madeline FR Cleveland (OR) 3' 9"

4 BARTON, Makayla SO Benson 3' 10"

5 WILLIAMSON, Ella FR Lincoln 3' 10"

6 WENGER-DAVIS, Saim SO Cleveland (OR) 4' 1"

7 KEY, Abigail SO Benson 4' 2"

8 VAN DUINEN, Aidan SO Benson 4' 2"

9 ASPLUND, Ellie JR Wilson 4' 2"

10 KANTEN, Halle SO Benson 4' 3"

11 POULSEN, Avery FR Wilson 4' 3"

12 BAUGHMAN, Audrey FR Grant 4' 4"

13 AUTH, Kaitlyn FR Lincoln 4' 6"

14 WHITWORTH, Ellie FR Lincoln 4' 6"

15 NGUYEN, Sydney FR Franklin 4' 6"

16 GRAFF, Maeson FR Wilson 4' 6"

17 CURLEY-O'MALLEY, H FR Benson 4' 6"

18 BOYD, Mina FR Lincoln 4' 6"

19 AUSTIN, Debby FR Wilson 4' 7"

20 WILSON, Julia SO Wilson 4' 7"

21 SCHREITER, Sadie JR Lincoln 4' 8"

22 MILLER, Loghan FR Franklin 4' 8"

23 KARY, Logan FR Franklin 4' 8"

24 HUTCHINSON, Fiona FR Lincoln 4' 9"

#23 Men's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HAMILTON, Rowan SO Grant NM

2 HUNT, Daniel JR Grant NM

3 MEIER, Timothy SO Franklin 5' 6"

4 IGNACIO, Angelo SO Franklin 6' 0"

5 JEFFERY, Noah FR Cleveland (OR) 6' 0"

6 HILL, Ethan SO Cleveland (OR) 6' 0"

7 ANDRIYENKO, Arthur SO Wilson 6' 6"

8 SINGER, Ethan SO Grant 7' 0"

9 TLEHHEMA, Kinji FR Benson 7' 0"

10 SMITH, Damian SR Grant 7' 0"

11 MCCONNELL, Acme JR Franklin 7' 0"

12 RUSSELL, Zane FR Benson 7' 0"

13 PICKETT, Casey FR Lincoln 7' 0"

14 PENNINGTON, Maximu SO Benson 7' 0"

15 BUI, Andy JR Franklin 7' 0"

16 MCCANN, Ronan FR Cleveland (OR) 7' 0"

17 GREENWAY, Milo FR Wilson 7' 6"

18 MACHE, Tobias FR Wilson 8' 0"

19 SERVO, Gabriel JR Lincoln 8' 0"

20 DECARLO, Tate FR Wilson 8' 0"

21 CAMENZIND, Ian SO Benson 8' 0"

22 TACKETT, Dylan SO Franklin 8' 0"

23 BLATTER, Ethan SO Grant 8' 6"

24 ROSE, Joey JR Franklin 8' 6"

25 PANOSCHA, Ian SO Benson 9' 0"

26 LAMBERT, Christopher FR Lincoln 9' 0"

27 TSAI, Will JR Cleveland (OR) 9' 5.75"

28 HORTON, Michael JR Wilson 9' 6"

29 BIRNLEY-ZIMMERMA SO Benson 9' 6"

30 GRIMSHAW, Aaron SO Wilson 9' 6"

31 PIESNER, Sam SO Lincoln 10' 0"

32 JOHNSON, Evan JR Franklin 10' 0"

33 MALLON, Santo JR Wilson 10' 0"

34 FOWLER, Benjamin SO Wilson 10' 0"

35 MCINROY-EDWARDS, SO Lincoln 10' 6"

#24 Women's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WILSON, Kira FR Grant NM

2 WILSON, Odyssey SR Grant NM

3 HARBISON, Nora JR Franklin NM

4 MA, Lily FR Grant NM

5 LARKIN, Sicily FR Grant NM

6 FICKER, Samantha SO Grant 5' 0"

7 DUNCAN, Alyssa FR Benson 5' 6"
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#24 Women's Pole Vault (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

8 CARNES, Mckenzie FR Lincoln 5' 6"

9 NAIMO, Elsa JR Franklin 5' 6"

10 DONNELLY, Kayla FR Lincoln 6' 0"

11 DAVIS, Madison SO Franklin 6' 0"

12 FRANKHOUSE, Sarah SO Lincoln 6' 0"

13 DUONG, Megan SO Lincoln 6' 0"

14 MONDRESS, Nathalie FR Wilson 6' 0"

15 WENGER-DAVIS, Saim SO Cleveland (OR) 6' 0"

16 WYMAN, Annika FR Grant 6' 0"

17 MARCUM, Natalie SO Cleveland (OR) 6' 0"

18 KANZAKI, Sarah JR Lincoln 6' 6"

19 WAGES, Genevieve FR Wilson 6' 6"

20 TITCOMB, Senna SO Lincoln 6' 6"

21 NGUYEN, Vance SO Benson 6' 6"

22 DEMEO, Jeanne JR Cleveland (OR) 6' 6"

23 UNFLAT, Chloe FR Wilson 7' 6"

24 BOWERS, Rianna FR Wilson 7' 6"

25 BROWN, Sadie JR Franklin 7' 6"

#25 Men's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 5

1 FORBES, Michael JR Lincoln NM

2 CASE, Logan SO Franklin 11' 3"

3 STEVICK, Nate JR Cleveland (OR) 12' 0"

4 PELLIKAAN, Noah FR Grant 12' 1"

5 REYNOLDS, Benjamin FR Lincoln 12' 2.50"

6 FLINDERS, Ryan FR Lincoln 12' 4"

7 WIGGERS, Calder JR Cleveland (OR) 12' 4"

8 KUNDIN, Semeredin JR Lincoln 12' 7"

9 HEKKER, Miles FR Grant 13' 0"

10 BOLAND, Tyler FR Cleveland (OR) 13' 3"

11 HERRERA, Jakob FR Grant 13' 10"

12 CAMENZIND, Ian SO Benson 14' 0.50"

13 BACHMAN, Andrew SO Benson 14' 3"

Flight 2 of 5

1 LEIKEM, Blake FR Lincoln 14' 4"

2 AABY, Michael SO Lincoln 14' 5"

3 KAUFMAN, Owen FR Cleveland (OR) 14' 6.25"

4 WHITE, Osric FR Roosevelt 14' 8"

5 PAGE, Spencer SO Lincoln 14' 8.50"

6 WEIDMAN, Dashiel SO Grant 14' 8.25"

7 HALVERSEN, Conner SO Lincoln 14' 9"

8 HALL, Marshall SO Lincoln 14' 10"

9 MUNDORFF, Nicholas SO Franklin 14' 10"

10 JOHNSON, Jeremy FR Cleveland (OR) 14' 10"

11 ROBERTS, Cael FR Grant 14' 10.75"

#25 Men's Long Jump (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

12 PIESNER, Sam SO Lincoln 15' 0"

13 PENNINGTON, Maximu SO Benson 15' 1"

Flight 3 of 5

1 KEMLING, Max SO Wilson 15' 1"

2 BRUNER, Kaden SO Cleveland (OR) 15' 3"

3 WORLEY, Simon SO Franklin 15' 4"

4 COONRADT, Everett SO Grant 15' 5"

5 BURKE, Michael JR Cleveland (OR) 15' 5"

6 WILLIAMS-THOMAS, A JR Cleveland (OR) 15' 5.50"

7 AVRITT, Jayshaunn FR Wilson 15' 6.50"

8 KENDALL, Ian FR Grant 15' 9"

9 SMITH, Roman SO Lincoln 15' 9"

10 VONDERAHE, Taylor SO Benson 15' 11"

11 MINKO, Patrick FR Benson 15' 11"

12 SULLIVAN, Brendan SO Lincoln 15' 11"

13 PIMONT, Cedric JR Wilson 15' 11"

Flight 4 of 5

1 BERGER, Max SO Franklin 16' 0.25"

2 ECKTON, Anders FR Cleveland (OR) 16' 0"

3 FACER, Eugene SO Grant 16' 2"

4 MCCOLLOM, Parker SO Benson 16' 4.50"

5 MCCORKLE, Nick JR Wilson 16' 5.50"

6 DODAK, Ben SO Wilson 16' 5.50"

7 MUMAW, Jared SO Wilson 16' 5.50"

8 HOWE, Gardner Terrell SO Lincoln 16' 6"

9 RUSSELL, Jaylen SO Benson 16' 6"

10 TSAI, Will JR Cleveland (OR) 16' 10"

11 MORGAN, Michael JR Benson 16' 11.50"

12 GOLD, Reese FR Wilson 17' 1"

Flight 5 of 5

1 LUDIKER, Nolan JR Lincoln 17' 5"

2 RICE, Brock SR Lincoln 17' 5"

3 ESLER, Cole JR Wilson 17' 6"

4 WEINBACH, Lukas JR Lincoln 17' 7.50"

5 HAYDEN, Tony SO Wilson 17' 11"

6 WILLIAMS, Reyjon SO Roosevelt 18' 2"

7 KRYL, Tristan FR Wilson 18' 5"

8 BUSANI, Anthony JR Franklin 18' 6.50"

9 CLAVON, Adam SO Benson 18' 8"

10 DEMMINGS, James SO Franklin 18' 11.25"

11 KINNUCAN, Ryan JR Grant 19' 0.25"

12 O'DOHERTY, Connor JR Grant 19' 10"
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#26 Women's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 HAMILTON, Peyton JR Cleveland (OR) NM

2 WATERS, Charity JR Benson NM

3 TEKIE, Rahewa SO Benson 8' 3"

4 INEZ, Lupita FR Benson 8' 10.75"

5 BARTON, Makayla SO Benson 9' 8"

6 LU, Michelle FR Lincoln 9' 11"

7 SEMPREVIVO, Julia SO Benson 9' 11"

8 VACHERESE, Isabelle FR Cleveland (OR) 10' 4"

9 LAM, Tuyetnhi SO Benson 10' 5"

10 SUGNET, Jule FR Franklin 11' 0"

11 VAN BOECKEL, Share SO Benson 11' 2"

12 CALABRESE, Grace JR Cleveland (OR) 11' 4.50"

Flight 2 of 4

1 CRUZ, Astrid FR Franklin 11' 6.50"

2 KEY, Abigail SO Benson 11' 7.25"

3 NGUYEN, Mary FR Franklin 11' 10"

4 KLOEPPEL, Elsie SO Cleveland (OR) 11' 11"

5 COUROGEN, Fiona FR Lincoln 12' 0"

6 DODD, Sophia FR Franklin 12' 0"

7 HUNG, Charisse SO Cleveland (OR) 12' 1"

8 ROACH, Anna JR Cleveland (OR) 12' 5.50"

9 GARCIA, Gabby FR Franklin 12' 5.50"

10 NEVES, Sofia FR Wilson 12' 6.75"

11 CURLEY-O'MALLEY, H FR Benson 12' 7"

Flight 3 of 4

1 ARMENTROUT, Megan JR Cleveland (OR) 12' 7.50"

2 VAN DUINEN, Aidan SO Benson 12' 11"

3 BOYD, Mina FR Lincoln 12' 11.50"

4 HOMSI, Isabel FR Lincoln 13' 0.50"

5 WENGER-DAVIS, Saim SO Cleveland (OR) 13' 3.50"

6 PEARMINE, Parker FR Franklin 13' 4"

7 BALTHAZAAR, Lyla SO Wilson 13' 3.75"

8 SCOTT, Meama SO Wilson 13' 5"

9 YEE, Mikayla JR Cleveland (OR) 13' 5"

10 BEHNY, Piper SO Grant 13' 7"

11 THOMPSON, Emma FR Franklin 13' 8"

Flight 4 of 4

1 SALTVEIT, Rose JR Lincoln 13' 8"

2 SHRESTHA, Chandani SO Grant 13' 9"

3 HUTCHINSON, Fiona FR Lincoln 13' 9"

4 VRANKA WAFULA, Ris FR Wilson 13' 11"

5 KARY, Logan FR Franklin 14' 1"

6 HAYES-TANNER, Meli FR Roosevelt 14' 0.75"

7 DARKE, Andrea SO Benson 14' 2.50"

8 TRAN, Vivian SO Franklin 14' 4"

#26 Women's Long Jump (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

9 LEON, Nathalia JR Lincoln 14' 6"

10 TURNER, Jelisa JR Benson 14' 7.25"

11 DEPINTO, AJ SO Grant 15' 8"

#27 Men's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COONRADT, Everett SO Grant NM

2 FACER, Eugene SO Grant NM

3 ANDRIYENKO, Arthur SO Wilson 26' 4"

4 WIGGERS, Calder JR Cleveland (OR) 28' 7"

5 REYNOLDS, Benjamin FR Lincoln 29' 0"

6 BROMLEY, Joshua FR Wilson 29' 9.50"

7 JOHNSON, Jeremy FR Cleveland (OR) 30' 0.50"

8 MUNDORFF, Nicholas SO Franklin 31' 4.50"

9 BERGER, Max SO Franklin 31' 11"

10 RUSSELL, Jaylen SO Benson 32' 1"

11 TLEHHEMA, Kinji FR Benson 32' 8"

12 SERVO, Gabriel JR Lincoln 32' 10"

13 MCCOLLOM, Parker SO Benson 33' 3"

14 ROBERTS, Cael FR Grant 33' 3"

Flight 2 of 2

1 DODAK, Ben SO Wilson 33' 3"

2 BRUNER, Kaden SO Cleveland (OR) 33' 8"

3 SWEAZEY, Jayden FR Franklin 34' 2"

4 MUMAW, Jared SO Wilson 34' 2"

5 HAYDEN, Tony SO Wilson 34' 11"

6 MCCORKLE, Nick JR Wilson 34' 11"

7 MCFARLAND, Benjami SO Cleveland (OR) 35' 5.50"

8 ESLER, Cole JR Wilson 35' 6.50"

9 CLAVON, Adam SO Benson 35' 11.75"

10 KEMLING, Max SO Wilson 36' 4.25"

11 MORGAN, Michael JR Benson 36' 9"

12 HUDSON, Nikolas SO Grant 36' 10"

13 VONDERAHE, Taylor SO Benson 37' 10.50"

14 JOHNSON, Evan JR Franklin 41' 5.50"

#28 Women's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KARY, Logan FR Franklin NM

2 SUGNET, Jule FR Franklin NM

3 DODD, Sophia FR Franklin NM

4 NEVES, Sofia FR Wilson 26' 6.50"

5 HUNG, Charisse SO Cleveland (OR) 26' 9"

6 KANTEN, Halle SO Benson 27' 3.50"

7 KEY, Abigail SO Benson 27' 6"

8 DARKE, Andrea SO Benson 27' 9"
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#28 Women's Triple Jump (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

9 PEARMINE, Parker FR Franklin 28' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 YEE, Mikayla JR Cleveland (OR) 28' 2"

2 ADAMS, Veronica JR Wilson 28' 3"

3 CURLEY-O'MALLEY, H FR Benson 28' 6.25"

4 VAN DUINEN, Aidan SO Benson 29' 5"

5 WATERS, Charity JR Benson 29' 11.50"

6 BALTHAZAAR, Lyla SO Wilson 30' 2.50"

7 TRAN, Vivian SO Franklin 30' 9"

8 MILLER, Loghan FR Franklin 31' 0.50"

9 KONO, Emilie JR Lincoln 31' 11.50"

#29 Men's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 5

1 SCHREIBER, Jacob SO Roosevelt NM

2 VINH, Phillip FR Cleveland (OR) NM

3 HEPA, Keoni FR Jefferson NM

4 AT-TAQMARI, Ibrahim FR Benson NM

5 HAMILTON, Lacinda Franklin 16' 1"

6 ABEL, Asher SO Lincoln 16' 3"

7 MENEZES, Robert SO Lincoln 17' 1"

8 HENDERSON, Loki SR Wilson 17' 4"

9 NGUYEN, Henry SO Benson 18' 11"

10 JORGENSON, Hunter FR Jefferson 19' 8.50"

11 KINDE, Machail FR Jefferson 20' 0.75"

Flight 2 of 5

1 NELSON, Calvin FR Franklin 20' 4"

2 WENTWORTH, Ethan FR Cleveland (OR) 20' 4"

3 OMAN, Will FR Franklin 20' 8"

4 STAUDENMAIER, Hay FR Franklin 20' 11"

5 RICHEY, Brandon FR Grant 21' 6"

6 RASHEED, Tariq SO Grant 21' 8"

7 CARROLL, Garrett JR Franklin 22' 3"

8 BENJAMIN, Nick SO Wilson 23' 0"

9 WRIGHT, Grayson FR Wilson 23' 1.50"

10 MCCOY, Nathaniel JR Franklin 23' 2"

11 NINE, Jordan SO Franklin 23' 8"

Flight 3 of 5

1 SYGAR, Oscar JR Wilson 24' 1"

2 GAUSS, Nick FR Franklin 24' 5"

3 ERTISCHEK, Samuel SO Wilson 24' 10.50"

4 BILANIV, Nicholas SO Wilson 25' 0"

5 IGNACIO, Angelo SO Franklin 25' 2"

6 JOHNSON, Arlo FR Grant 25' 4"

7 PELLICCI, Tucker FR Franklin 25' 8"

8 STEELE-PUMA, Gabrie SO Roosevelt 26' 2"

#29 Men's Shot Put (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

9 HOGAN, Jacob JR Grant 26' 6"

10 WILLIAMS, Henry SO Wilson 26' 11"

11 LAULILE, Tupeh FR Benson 27' 2"

Flight 4 of 5

1 HARKER, Andrew SO Wilson 27' 5"

2 DAWSON, Dominic JR Franklin 27' 7"

3 MESCH, Jacob SO Lincoln 27' 11"

4 KONO, Caleb SO Lincoln 27' 11.50"

5 ZAYAS, Christian SO Wilson 28' 4"

6 HERRON, Kanaan JR Grant 28' 6.50"

7 BRYAN, Neal SO Grant 28' 7"

8 CAZARES, Ramiro JR Franklin 28' 9.50"

9 SPARKS, Brody SO Franklin 29' 0"

10 MCCAULEY, Brooks SO Grant 30' 5.50"

11 BLEDSOE, Zane FR Franklin 30' 6"

Flight 5 of 5

1 CRAWFORD, Andrew JR Lincoln 30' 11"

2 COPPEDGE, Daniel FR Cleveland (OR) 31' 9.50"

3 CAMPBELL, Brycen SO Jefferson 31' 10"

4 AVILA-ORTIZ, Francisc SO Franklin 32' 0.50"

5 FERGUSON, Sage SR Roosevelt 32' 4"

6 PETERS, Sincere SO Jefferson 32' 9"

7 KATE, Yvan JR Roosevelt 33' 2"

8 HINKLEY, Keating SO Wilson 38' 7"

9 KELLY, Judah JR Benson 39' 3.50"

10 HAMBRICK, Gabe SO Grant 39' 3.50"

11 TELLEZ-RODRIGUEZ, JR Benson 40' 10.50"

#30 Women's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 WHITE, Stephanie FR Roosevelt 12' 6"

2 ZUNIGA, Angel SO Benson 12' 10"

3 HOLLAND, Mary JR Wilson 13' 10"

4 BEEKLEY, Tess SO Lincoln 15' 1"

5 REED, Alyssa SO Franklin 15' 10"

6 HAMILTON-WOOD, La FR Franklin 17' 2"

7 RUSSO VIOLA, Rachel SO Wilson 17' 5.50"

8 JONES, Eliza FR Benson 17' 10"

9 CARROLL, Sierra SR Roosevelt 18' 0.50"

10 LINDER, Katie SO Wilson 18' 3"

11 WELLS BROWN, Aaliy FR Grant 18' 5"

Flight 2 of 4

1 YUCHO, Ella SO Franklin 18' 6"

2 HERRON, Fiona FR Grant 19' 3"

3 LAWSON, Aurora FR Franklin 19' 4"

4 GROVER, Jonica FR Roosevelt 19' 4"

PIL JV CLASSIC 2017
Portland, OR
Wilson HS

Thursday, April 27, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/26/2017 12:09 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#30 Women's Shot Put (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

5 BROWN, Corinthia FR Grant 19' 6"

6 TRAVERS, Grace FR Wilson 19' 11"

7 RIGOR, Gabrielle JR Wilson 20' 8.50"

8 ROBERTS, Peyton JR Lincoln 21' 0"

9 ZENOR, Jade FR Franklin 21' 2"

10 LACOMBE, Iseyda FR Wilson 21' 2"

11 BROWN, Abigail SO Benson 21' 2.50"

Flight 3 of 4

1 CHOW, Angela SO Lincoln 22' 0.50"

2 WOOD, Elizabeth JR Lincoln 22' 1"

3 BABBIE, Evelyn SO Lincoln 22' 4"

4 RYDELL, Kirsten SR Grant 22' 4"

5 ANASTAS, Mia FR Lincoln 22' 5"

6 HANLEY, Aidan SO Cleveland (OR) 22' 6.50"

7 DAVIS, Paris FR Cleveland (OR) 22' 11.75"

8 YOUNG, Dore FR Franklin 23' 0"

9 AKDEMIRBEY, Corann FR Grant 23' 1"

10 KANZAKI, Sarah JR Lincoln 24' 1"

Flight 4 of 4

1 WENDT, Justine SO Wilson 24' 4.50"

2 WIENS, Anna JR Benson 25' 1"

3 NOLAN, Zoey SO Wilson 25' 3.50"

4 MITOWSKI, Kylie JR Grant 25' 9"

5 UILI, Taumaia SO Wilson 25' 9.50"

6 MOLINA, Litzi SO Roosevelt 27' 1"

7 BERKOVITCH, Sara FR Wilson 27' 5"

8 WADE-SULLY, Lydia FR Cleveland (OR) 27' 6"

9 RASHEED, Veronica SO Grant 28' 0"

10 RASHEED, Monica SO Grant 28' 6"

#31 Men's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 5

1 KONO, Caleb SO Lincoln NM

2 SHI, Jack FR Cleveland (OR) NM

3 HAMILTON, Brook FR Grant NM

4 HUMPHERYS, Jacob FR Cleveland (OR) NM

5 HOGAN, Jacob JR Grant NM

6 IGNACIO, Angelo SO Franklin 32' 6"

7 OMAN, Will FR Franklin 37' 0"

8 NGUYEN, Henry SO Benson 37' 3"

9 HAMILTON, Lacinda Franklin 39' 6"

10 SCHREIBER, Jacob SO Roosevelt 41' 10"

11 MENEZES, Robert SO Lincoln 42' 9"

12 GAUSS, Nick FR Franklin 42' 10"

Flight 2 of 5

1 DUNCAN, Brayden SO Benson 45' 5"

#31 Men's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

2 NELSON, Calvin FR Franklin 49' 8"

3 NINE, Jordan SO Franklin 49' 10"

4 CHURCH, Dominic SO Benson 52' 0"

5 RICHEY, Brandon FR Grant 52' 1"

6 RASHEED, Tariq SO Grant 52' 8"

7 MCCAULEY, Brooks SO Grant 54' 1"

8 WENTWORTH, Ethan FR Cleveland (OR) 54' 7"

9 STAUDENMAIER, Hay FR Franklin 54' 8"

10 SYGAR, Oscar JR Wilson 55' 7"

11 DAWSON, Dominic JR Franklin 56' 8"

12 CARROLL, Garrett JR Franklin 57' 4"

Flight 3 of 5

1 JOHNSON, Jeremy FR Cleveland (OR) 57' 5"

2 WIDMER, Alex JR Grant 58' 6"

3 MESCH, Jacob SO Lincoln 60' 11"

4 HUGHES, Bergen SO Wilson 61' 4"

5 VINH, Phillip FR Cleveland (OR) 62' 2"

6 LITTRELL, James SO Benson 63' 4"

7 PELLICCI, Tucker FR Franklin 64' 9"

8 KENNEDY, Parker FR Wilson 65' 1.50"

9 PREDESIK, James JR Cleveland (OR) 65' 6.50"

10 ERTISCHEK, Samuel SO Wilson 65' 9"

11 PETERS, Sincere SO Jefferson 65' 11.50"

12 HARKER, Andrew SO Wilson 66' 2"

Flight 4 of 5

1 STEELE-PUMA, Gabrie SO Roosevelt 70' 3"

2 BLEDSOE, Zane FR Franklin 70' 5"

3 BENJAMIN, Nick SO Wilson 72' 7"

4 SPARKS, Brody SO Franklin 73' 1"

5 BOWERS, James FR Wilson 73' 7"

6 ZAYAS, Christian SO Wilson 74' 4.50"

7 CRAWFORD, Andrew JR Lincoln 76' 10"

8 COPPEDGE, Daniel FR Cleveland (OR) 77' 1"

9 KATE, Yvan JR Roosevelt 78' 11"

10 FERGUSON, Sage SR Roosevelt 80' 0"

11 LAULILE, Tupeh FR Benson 80' 8"

Flight 5 of 5

1 MCCOY, Nathaniel JR Franklin 81' 1"

2 LI, Jia SO Cleveland (OR) 82' 8"

3 WRIGHT, Grayson FR Wilson 83' 6"

4 AVILA-ORTIZ, Francisc SO Franklin 84' 0"

5 HOACH, Andrew SR Roosevelt 93' 0"

6 HAMBRICK, Gabe SO Grant 95' 1"

7 HERRON, Kanaan JR Grant 98' 1"

8 TELLEZ-RODRIGUEZ, JR Benson 98' 7"

9 KELLY, Judah JR Benson 106' 1"
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#31 Men's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

10 WILLIAMS, Reyjon SO Roosevelt 106' 5"

11 HINKLEY, Keating SO Wilson 112' 2.25"

#32 Women's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 GREENWALD, Zoe FR Lincoln NM

2 MOSBERG, Nicole SO Cleveland (OR) NM

3 HAILU, Hlina SO Grant NM

4 HUFFMAN, Chloe FR Cleveland (OR) NM

5 NUTCHER, Sasha JR Grant 33' 3"

6 YUCHO, Ella SO Franklin 35' 6"

7 GIBSON, Isabelle FR Cleveland (OR) 38' 10"

8 REED, Alyssa SO Franklin 39' 1"

9 TAYLOR, Audrey SO Lincoln 39' 8.50"

10 RUSSO VIOLA, Rachel SO Wilson 40' 3"

11 MENA-RANGEL, Emily SO Lincoln 41' 3.50"

Flight 2 of 4

1 LINDER, Katie SO Wilson 43' 2.25"

2 CARROLL, Sierra SR Roosevelt 44' 1"

3 WHITE, Stephanie FR Roosevelt 44' 8"

4 BEEKLEY, Tess SO Lincoln 44' 10"

5 JONES, Eliza FR Benson 47' 0"

6 BUI, Caitlin SO Lincoln 48' 9"

7 GROVER, Jonica FR Roosevelt 52' 4"

8 BABBIE, Evelyn SO Lincoln 52' 6"

9 ZENOR, Jade FR Franklin 52' 8"

10 SUYDAM, Ellie JR Cleveland (OR) 55' 4"

11 KELMENDI, Medina JR Cleveland (OR) 58' 0"

Flight 3 of 4

1 CHOW, Angela SO Lincoln 60' 3"

2 PAVLOCK, Kiomi JR Lincoln 61' 4"

3 WENDT, Justine SO Wilson 61' 8"

4 LACOMBE, Iseyda FR Wilson 61' 8"

5 BROWN, Abigail SO Benson 62' 5"

6 YOUNG, Dore FR Franklin 63' 2"

7 BERKOVITCH, Sara FR Wilson 63' 3"

8 TRAVERS, Grace FR Wilson 64' 1"

9 RIGOR, Gabrielle JR Wilson 64' 4"

10 NOLAN, Zoey SO Wilson 66' 10"

11 HERRON, Fiona FR Grant 66' 11"

Flight 4 of 4

1 RASHEED, Veronica SO Grant 68' 5"

2 AKDEMIRBEY, Corann FR Grant 69' 9"

3 ROBERTS, Peyton JR Lincoln 70' 8"

4 UILI, Taumaia SO Wilson 71' 2"

5 ANASTAS, Mia FR Lincoln 71' 3"

#32 Women's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

6 WOOD, Elizabeth JR Lincoln 72' 9"

7 MOLINA, Litzi SO Roosevelt 77' 9.50"

8 WIENS, Anna JR Benson 78' 11"

9 RASHEED, Monica SO Grant 84' 4"

10 MITOWSKI, Kylie JR Grant 88' 9"

#33 Men's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 5

1 BUECHLER, Levi FR Cleveland (OR) NM

2 GOLD, Reese FR Wilson NM

3 AT-TAQMARI, Ibrahim FR Benson 36' 2"

4 CAZARES, Ramiro JR Franklin 44' 2"

5 NEWEY, Ezekiel SO Wilson 47' 2"

6 POFF, Elijah SO Benson 49' 9"

7 NELSON, Calvin FR Franklin 51' 2"

8 RABER, Daniel FR Wilson 55' 5"

9 NINE, Jordan SO Franklin 57' 4"

10 HUGHES, Bergen SO Wilson 58' 10"

11 OMAN, Will FR Franklin 59' 2"

12 CARROLL, Garrett JR Franklin 61' 4"

Flight 2 of 5

1 RASHEED, Tariq SO Grant 63' 0"

2 KRAMER, Nadav FR Wilson 64' 5"

3 MA, Kevin FR Cleveland (OR) 68' 8"

4 ASENCIO, John FR Benson 70' 2"

5 CHURCH, Dominic SO Benson 70' 5"

6 GAUSS, Nick FR Franklin 71' 1"

7 RICHEY, Brandon FR Grant 71' 1"

8 WENTWORTH, Ethan FR Cleveland (OR) 71' 3"

9 TRINH, Riches SO Benson 71' 11"

10 SHI, Jack FR Cleveland (OR) 72' 7"

11 BOLAND, Tyler FR Cleveland (OR) 73' 11"

12 BUI, Andy JR Franklin 74' 3"

Flight 3 of 5

1 RUIZ, Rafael FR Benson 74' 5"

2 WORDEN, Alex SO Wilson 75' 2"

3 HAYES, Harry JR Wilson 75' 3"

4 WIDMER, Alex JR Grant 78' 3"

5 KENNEDY, Parker FR Wilson 78' 7"

6 DUNCAN, Brayden SO Benson 80' 9"

7 WOOD, William SO Wilson 81' 0"

8 FERGUSON, Sage SR Roosevelt 82' 5"

9 CARLSON, Cody SR Franklin 82' 6"

10 STAUDENMAIER, Hay FR Franklin 84' 0"

11 WHITE, Osric FR Roosevelt 85' 4"

12 ALLISANY, Darwin FR Cleveland (OR) 85' 6"
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#33 Men's Javelin (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 4 of 5

1 RENCHER, Colin FR Wilson 87' 6"

2 PELLICCI, Tucker FR Franklin 88' 7"

3 KEYMOLEN-CAMARG SO Franklin 88' 8"

4 AVILA-ORTIZ, Francisc SO Franklin 91' 2"

5 ALVAREZ, Luis SO Benson 91' 9"

6 LITTRELL, James SO Benson 91' 11"

7 JONES, Finnegan JR Grant 92' 4"

8 JOHNSON, Arlo FR Grant 92' 8"

9 COPPEDGE, Daniel FR Cleveland (OR) 98' 4"

10 SUYDAM, Ben JR Cleveland (OR) 101' 4"

11 SPARKS, Brody SO Franklin 101' 9"

12 ANASTAS, Aidan JR Lincoln 102' 10"

Flight 5 of 5

1 MANTEL, Chester SO Wilson 103' 0"

2 JIMENEZ, Angel FR Benson 104' 8"

3 BRYAN, Neal SO Grant 107' 3"

4 SURMA, Nathaniel FR Wilson 108' 7"

5 CARLSEN, Clifford JR Franklin 112' 2"

6 FUGATE, Cameron JR Grant 112' 3"

7 TACKETT, Dylan SO Franklin 113' 0"

8 HERRON, Kanaan JR Grant 113' 8"

9 GULLAM, Kounann SR Grant 117' 11"

10 MCCOY, Nathaniel JR Franklin 119' 10"

11 REED, Jordan FR Grant 129' 2"

#34 Women's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 NUTCHER, Sasha JR Grant 26' 5"

2 HINKLE, Jasmine FR Grant 28' 8"

3 CLOW, Thalia FR Grant 29' 5"

4 SCHULTE, Molly JR Wilson 30' 0"

5 REED, Alyssa SO Franklin 32' 2"

6 YUCHO, Ella SO Franklin 36' 9"

7 TROSTEL-SHAW, Clair FR Grant 36' 10"

8 ANASTAS, Mia FR Lincoln 40' 11"

9 YOUNG, Dore FR Franklin 41' 0"

10 MELVILLE, Alexandra SO Lincoln 41' 0"

11 MILLER, Loghan FR Franklin 43' 8"

Flight 2 of 3

1 BROWN, Corinthia FR Grant 44' 5"

2 ALCANTARA GUERRE SO Benson 47' 1"

3 ZENOR, Jade FR Franklin 47' 7"

4 NELSON, Lucy FR Wilson 51' 10"

5 ABDOULAYE, Mariamo JR Benson 55' 5"

6 SCOTT, Meama SO Wilson 59' 0"

#34 Women's Javelin (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

7 BROWN, Abigail SO Benson 60' 8"

8 ROBERTS, Peyton JR Lincoln 61' 10"

9 ALFARO-JOVEL, Kenia SO Benson 63' 0"

10 MEYERS, Zoe FR Wilson 64' 4"

11 FURNESS, Sarah SO Benson 65' 1"

Flight 3 of 3

1 NGUYEN, Vance SO Benson 67' 9"

2 JENKINS, Audrey JR Wilson 68' 6"

3 AKDEMIRBEY, Corann FR Grant 68' 8"

4 MITOWSKI, Kylie JR Grant 69' 0"

5 LAWSON, Aurora FR Franklin 70' 5"

6 GREENE, Taylor FR Roosevelt 71' 4"

7 CHOW, Angela SO Lincoln 71' 9"

8 HERRON, Fiona FR Grant 73' 4"

9 SCHREITER, Sadie JR Lincoln 78' 2"

10 FRANK, Emma SR Grant 84' 4"
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